City of Kodiak St. Paul Harbor Fender Piling Replacement PN 21-07/8523 Addendum No. 4 February 26, 2024

The following change(s) and/or clarification(s) are made to the Plan and Specification Documents of Invitation to Bid for the St. Paul Harbor Fender Piling Replacement PN 21-07/8523:

1. Bid Form – Replace in its entirety with the following pages (3 pages)

There are no changes to the Bid Opening Date, Time and Location.

* End Addendum No. 4 *

Addendum No. 4 February 26, 2024

CITY OF KODIAK

BID FORM

Project:	St. Paul Harbor Fender Piling Replacement PN 21-07/8523
----------	---

Date of Invitation: December 13, 2023

Bidders Declaration

The undersigned Bidder declares he has a thorough understanding of the Bidding Documents, including, but not limited to: the Plans; Specifications; General Conditions; Supplementary Conditions; Bonding and Insurance requirements; the Contract; payment conditions; and the Contract Times and Liquidated Damages. The Bidder agrees to all terms and conditions of the Bidding Documents. Furthermore, the Bidder agrees to perform the Work in full conformance with the Bidding Documents for the prices set forth on this Bid Form.

The Bidder hereby acknowledges he has received the following list of Addenda:

Addendum No.	Date Issued

Enclosed is a Bid Bond in the Amount of 10% of the Bid consisting of	
Enclosed is a copy of the Bidder's Alaska Contractor's Certificate No.	
Enclosed is a copy of the Bidder's Alaska Business License No.	
Name of Bidder	

CITY OF KODIAK

BID FORM

Project: St. Paul Harbor Fender Piling Replacement PN 21-07/8523

Date of Invitation: December 13, 2023

Item No.	Description	Unit	Quantity	Unit Bid Price	Bid Amount
801(1)	Mobilization and Demobilization	Lump Sum	1	\$	\$
824(1)	Remove and Replace Fender Piling	Each	17	\$	\$
	Total Amount Bid				
Total Wr	ritten in Words:				
					Dollars

Name of Bidder	
Bidder is:	An Individual
	A Partnership
	A Corporation in the State of
	A Limited Liability Company
Mailing Address	
Authorized Signature	
Printed Name	
Title	

CITY OF KODIAK

BID FORM

Project: St. Paul Harbor Fender Piling Replacement PN 21-07/8523

Date of Invitation: December 13, 2023

This Bid shall be sealed in an envelope addressed to:

City Manager 710 Mill Bay Road, Room 114 Kodiak, Alaska 99615

The envelope shall be clearly marked:

Bid Documents: St. Paul Harbor Fender Piling Replacement PN 21-07/8523

To be Opened: 2:00 p.m. AKST on Wednesday, February 28, 2024

Bid Form Page 3 of 3 Addendum No. 4 February 26, 2024